

कार्यपालक अभियन्ता
ग्राह्य कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रमंडल, मधुबनी
22/07/21

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

No. 2707

Name of Officer _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

1st on A/C R/C

1

Name to work—

Situation of work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of measurement—

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work: — Output & performance Based Maintenance of road & CD work under head NIMP (MR-3054)					
Pandaul Bazar to Laxminagar road. (L-1.400 K.M)					
Agency: — Sri Anand prasad					
Agreement no: — 01 MRD/2023-24					
Rate : — 10% Below					
Agreement Amount : — 2620156 --					

Date of start: — 12-07-2023

Date of completion: — 11-04-2024

Record Measurement

1. Clearing and Grubbing road land - do - do - all Complete job.

2x5x30.0x1.125 = 337.50m²

2x10x30.0x1.125 = 675.00m²

2x10x30.0x1.125 = 675.00m²

2x10x30.0x1.125 = 675.00m²

2x10x30.0x1.125 = 675.00m²

2x5x10.0x1.125 = 112.50m²

Continuation C.O 3150.00m²

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B.	D.	
		Qty: 16.0 nos			
		@ Rs. 4463.85/m ² - Rs.			71422 -
ii)		600 mm circular			
		Qty: 4.0 nos			
		@ Rs. 4382.58/m ² - Rs.			17530 -
iii)		600 mm x 450 mm			
		rectangular			
		Qty: 8.0 nos			
		@ Rs. 4238.84/m ² - Rs.			33911 -
iv)		900 mm wide octagon			

		Qty: 01 nos			
		@ Rs. 8682.58/m ² - Rs.			8684 -
13/12		Reinforcement cement			
		Concrete M15 grade			
		Boundary pillars - do -			
		- do - all complete job			
		Qty. wire mesh (8 RS)			
		Qty: 6.0 nos			
		@ Rs. 682.03/m ² - Rs.			4092 -
14/15		planting of trees by			
		the road side - do -			
		- do - all complete job			

Continuation

C.O: 4809227

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	Qty. wide 700 B.P (9)				
	Qty = 58.0 nos				
	@ Rs. 1201.50/m ² - Rs				69687 ~
15/16	pro. & laying of hot applied thermoplastic compounding 2.5 mm thick - do - do - all complete Job				
	i) Qty. wide 700 B.P (9) & (10)				
	ii) for R.T part				
	Qty = 230.0 m ²				
	@ Rs. 825.25/m ² - Rs				189923 ~
	ii) for G.C pavement				
	Qty = 50.00 m ²				
	@ Rs. 926.38/m ² - Rs				46319 ~
	iii) Pedestrian Crossing				
	Qty = 12.00 m ²				
	@ Rs. 926.38/m ² - Rs				11117 ~
16/17	providing and fixing of typical MMASy infor- - matory sign Board with Logo - do - do - - all complete Job.				

Continuation (no: 5126823 ~)

Continuation

Continuation